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99 ACQUISITION GROUP INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

ISIN: US65445K1016

Overview

2024/09/12 22:30:00
Price

10.55 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.19% (-0.02)

US65445K1016
NNAG

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

72 EUR

S&P 500

10.54 USD (200)
16.88 USD (200)
10.54 USD
10.555 USD
10.54 USD
10.57 USD
10.550709 USD
272,297
2,872,919.97

87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65445K1016&ID_NOTATION=436103650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81ae7b885daa5132e1a06992beaa02795da997fae7a39f6c7e084520418b610c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16e09073062df7567&time=1726773895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e739eb36f9771c52d803e06fa41b0c85e33adfca08de9200ea47b3316ffc7f26&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c201edf302b07d5f&time=1726773895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a99247445e781d1ccddb1f801208341446d13c128a5458cca06a89ecd38dd361&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=bae343d3245bb714d&time=1726773895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1e4313b1c6754479e41bb6989525825b60ef575f157fc1f1d571ed7dbfbd62f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f64cdbc2814028912&time=1726773895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eae01c59f7c3c46c479e9a748f96a6c3eea536c123d5c25fa396a384610c3918&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8106fbe5226affa12&time=1726773895&tool=RSC

99 ACQUISITION GROUP INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Details
2024/09/12 22:30:00 S5y
Price
10.55 USD 10.60 {
Difference ©  -0.19%(0.02) i |||".“|| IH".
\ IH|Y| LA ‘H
General attributes 10.50 " m_,_,-"\,-'lu
ISIN US65445K1016 1 [
Symbol NNAG |, I
Exchange Nasdaq 10.40 | |1 |]|"._-.J
Currency uUsD --'I |I
Sector - F|J
Security type Stock 10.30 L _."alr"alllrllll II
Market cap (m) 72 EUR e
Benchmark S&P 500 ).-"u—‘l"
10.20 i ﬂ,"'
Market data MY
Y A
Bid (Bid size) 10.54 USD (200) "
Ask (Ask size) 16.88 USD (200) 10.10
Open 10.54 USD 11.2023 02.2024 05.2024 08.2024
High 10.555 USD
Low 10.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.57 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 10.550709 USD
Volume (pcs) 272,297
Trading volume 2,872,919.97 Price data
Number of trades 87 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.57 USD (56,075)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.55 USD (19,547)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.49 USD (25,725)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 11.42 USD (2024/04/29)
Perf (%) +2.43% - = YTD Low | date 10.18 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +0.25 - - 52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
Beta - - - 52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)
Volatility 3.66 - -

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/12 22:30 10.55 USD 2.87 87
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=436103650

99 ACQUISITION GROUP INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
99 ACQUISITION GROUP INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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